3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119590 - 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN T ABVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1 | DEVELOPMENT 2estp203 | KK | UG
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED leocreats | BH | OB
B ECR-17-003780 15MAR2017 | TB CT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
2266056 1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICALAEX SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266056-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2266056-4 : : : TN - St r | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 D, 070 DIA. MAT. 250
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : S I S 1 i f;;iggg l EH;EIESD’F/CE\EGEEED gig
22660562 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC A3 SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266056-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T 119641 T TFEED CAM ATR FED 5738
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266056-4 - - - N T R B I B 1797981 TDETENT PIN VR
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - - - |
o he05E 5 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUSTz@iLATgiRngT@/L | Pl 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338085~ 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - 1 - - - 2119758-] RAM ~AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. (245
) ) SERVO : - - - - - - R 2119082-1  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
SR . NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST ) ISTATCH PLATE i ; i i i i i U 0 T [0 T | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
5566056 7 3 “TNE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - ) ) ) ) - - N - e 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
97660567 ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- -T2 ]21-1- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
s 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - -] 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE |2 03 mm [ 0801 F R 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
INSUL |6.35 mm [.250] 0 - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (7 N - ] 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
408-10389 -~ - 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL NAME: DIA . 4MM SOCKET CONTACT R 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};“ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | REF |REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
4.55-5.31 mm 209 IN) 6.00 mm MAX [.236 IN MAX] S R R R T O 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL (1418118 ) ) - - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
APPLI CAT ON - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
: - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED
Agﬁ R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
062952 | 062952-7 963243 | R 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
R 1-2119791-0 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 1 - 1 1 | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
R 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
‘ A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ; B — | | IEEELEER PAWL, FEED 26
a4 4] 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - - - - W c1196c- ] "EED CAM, PRE FEED 48
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - - 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT NN . c-cl196v6-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, oF 0
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 R 2079383-7  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4 1
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-5 | Pyt cl1964>-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIKE ADJUSTMENT 40
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-6 o L R W W c119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACH 39
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L c119644-1  [RAM WASHER, PRECISION o
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. AN A N N O N N O A 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 3/
Zﬁl N 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180, ) - )
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 A A 1 -17ve306- 7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. s WARNTNG 222022 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Lfl R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O B I T R R I 1370008-7  [SPACER STRIP GUIDF 30
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY LARGES T WIRE S T/Z8 SETTING. Ust OF SETTINGS B T O B 11990972 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - | | | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
zLCMMPmanRUHwMESHTWGWM‘WESUTWGU%DW%NTw WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | S T L L A 13¢0928-2  |5TRIP GUIDE |car
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN/ e O O c119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR IS,
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1172
A‘L SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S N 1-396880-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - |
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDF AN T B 0-1333204-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION | 8
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
INFORMATION . 1fl R 238011 -1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR I L - 1803019-c |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM - - | - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-456405-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT ) 711
A T -7 -6 =51 -2 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION 0 -I7 -7 -6]-5|-21-1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
TH I S AP P L ICATOR AP P L I ES TE RM I NAL W I TH A SEAL * I NS ULAT I ON RANG E \T \S SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 248EP2013 . .
QUOTED IS THAT OF THE TERMINAL THE SEAL SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG STE TE COHHGCJHV\JW
INSULATION RANGE IS @1.40-2.00mm. A HANG 24SEP20T3 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERNI SE SpEC D! APVD 24SEP201 3 | NAME
AA!L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD m _U.GU0__ Ocean Side Feed
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. /XTL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J e x 7 Applicator
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {ig{:::}ggg : e -
A3\ (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores  © o * S DU R
MUST BE FED OFF OF SLOT ON CARRIOR STRIP WRTER AL PN WETGRT A 100779 [C=2266056 -
AE\ THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SFAL TERMINATING UNIT. ] ] Cusfomer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE o [SHEET o TREV g

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

@ COPYRIGHT 20

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

[ 01—

LOC

DIST REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR

DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

5. 9 REF}

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

~——38.0x0.95

— \\WEIDREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

o

REF

£19>Oi0.5

¢

=i

180)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ATLANTIC VERSTON

o DWFQI.HUANG CASLPE0TS > TE Connectivity
G cASEP2013 [— Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: O OLERANCES UNLESS AP0 SASEP2013 At ‘
- U.G6UO Ocean Side Feed

0 PLC
I PLC

H H b

PRODUCT SPEC

Applicator

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 e
. . . 4 PLC SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
Sl S (Facific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES S A 1] 00779 (Ce2266056
AIR FEED : _
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) MVA e B
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 2119599-1 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART — o
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- |
2-2266056-1 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL /| [SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266056-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266056-4 : : :
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i byt 21197821 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ]
2-2266056-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATICAN | [SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 1 - 8-2266056-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-9| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) B 1 ; fégigggl gi?LEgDFéiﬁiéED gig
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266056-4 : : : B N AR IR 32279°3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 516
s - ; T ADJUSTZ/QLATgﬁRggATQ/\X MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 : : N T BT BT 2119082-1  |CAM. SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 5-138022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1 - | 1 1 1 2079764-] WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST (243
2-2266056-7 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - NC- T ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
7-2266056-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2| -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
- 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
-] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP S17F TYPE - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE [2.03 mm [.080] F v v ] 1] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
TNSUL 16 35 mm [ 2501 5 v T ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
s\ - | 1 | 1| 1 | 1| 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
R A AR AN [ [ ee31t1-1 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
B T R 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
B T R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
B T R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 106
TERMINAL NAME: DIA UMM SOCKET CONTACT - | REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 7| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE SR T cA0605° ] |sPRIMG, TLXD T INGER o
4.55-5.30 mm [ 179-.209 IN] — 500 mm MAX [.236 IN MAX] [\ S B 6-c1064-1 JO-RING, 60T 1D, .070 DIA. WAL Loc
-] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
XEEMM%MN Hasrette ] ’ B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
SPECTFICATION ] ) ) B T R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
s a4 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 143
TERMINALS APPLIED@ - - - - | 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
e ITERN) e ITERN) o S v ] 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
S0 S0 TRV B T R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
N - T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
-] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
-] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
T - e o TerTs T - REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
S ® Kgij S e - N 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B T R [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
. 00mme 1.43+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 4.3 - IRef] - ] - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
0. Tomme |.34+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 5.0 B 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
U o0mne 1.26+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 5.8 B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
v ] 1-2119791-0 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
1 -T2 2T 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
B T R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | [GHTLY B T R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - N I 1196551 1FECD CAM PRE FELD 5
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
@Egﬁ%i%gALSE%E%Eﬁ?QHFQEMiéiTAEgY?EEfOR” CONVERSTON: 8-2266056-4 B L B B T c119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 S L B c1199o7-1 JAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-5 B 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
>+ ARRLTLUTR Bt BEACR MLkt R0 YR B T HWARNING e o o e oo 5 st oL, ol (w7 5
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 ON ANSTALLATTON, SET WIRE DIsC, [TEM 40 TO S L clojsco ] (WX THEAD, TLANOLD, Mo x Smm LONG -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 | LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : l 1 1 1 ;??8222; 22@%52LY3T§%;IgUéBEDE ;g
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING A R T T 1558883 |SPACER. CRIMPLR 58
WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - - :
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N 1520928-c |STRIP GUIDE 24
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. AN - T T ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S T S cccd ) SPRND, LOWFRESS TON e
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L L O 1-356885-4 |STO0P, SHEAR I
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET A T S - S (LORTING RLAR, OR ’
T oA T eRa T o N T T ] 9-1333204-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
z/\x B T R 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
gghg&gvﬁﬁgMThg §§5L§$$§§§ Jg #HyoﬂigﬁﬁﬁéﬁRoﬁugggyegEJgLE’ B L B L JLULE, LRINELE SRAC !
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL N b bt b 2-1803019-2 JCRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
[NFORMATION . N 2-456405-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
ZALWHISAPMICMORzWPLMSWRMWALWIH+A5£AL.INamATMw RANGE 12T -25-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
CUOTLD Lo THA T OF THE - TERMINAL . THE SLAL T T, S T e e e e o PASTP20T3 |
INSULATION RANGE IS @1.40-2.00mm. TSGR P K HUANG cc>jiy?§§WEC““¢*VW
Z/AL APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD TVESTON: T ingMG iﬁiizg e — e
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. {D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ mm Opi%wsimeED _UGuo__ Ocean Side Feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. e s hpplicator
2 PLC + - -
‘muWSFMFEDMFOFSwTONCMRMRSWHD | ShQWW on sheets S of 4 & 4 of 4 {§{:33% . e ST T erer cont ToRv e 0 T
Z/&L (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES T A 1| 00779 [©=226605¢ 4
THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SFAL TERMINATING UNIT. : :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

5.9 REF
%lf<\\(::>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= =—38.0x0.5

F
[ [ e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

§19.0i0.5
[
i :

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

///J‘I’REF
| |
‘!’)REF Eijgﬂ_

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

10187508 0ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN ?4SEP2013 — oo
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG TE COHHGCJHV\JW
CHK ?4SEP?2013 :>(> TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
. L. /HANG
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENSTONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD PASEP2013 [NAME ‘
G0 Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s Applicator
' ' j: N
°OST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg +
i SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
MATER I AL AFA\IE\LSEHS ] = WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266056
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA REVB

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



